## L09000024271

(Requis	stor's Name)	
(reque	stor 5 Name)	
(Addre	20)	
(Addre	55)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	ate/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name	<u>e)</u>
(233)	Joo Emily Hami	-,
(Daarin	- mk blomete - w	
(Docum	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
		,





600145266976

03/11/09--01011--015 \*\*125.00

09 MAR 11 PM 1: 15
SECOLUBATION STATE
ATALLAHASSEE FLORINA

B. KOHR

MAR 1 2 2009

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

	egistration Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT:	Seaburn Fisher U.C.  (Name of Limited Lightlity Company)
SUBJECT	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Seun Fisher (Name of Person)
<del></del>	(Name of Person)
	Seaburn Fisher LLC.  (Firm/Company)  Seaburn Fisher LLC.
	(Firm/Company)
	6297 Hines Hill Circle ST.
	Tallahassee, FL 32312 (City/State and Zip Code)
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:
Sea	un Fisher 850 933-6680
	(Name of Person) at (S50) 933 - 6680 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:
	Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \Bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \Bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam The name of the Lin		pany is:		
Sea	burn Fisher	LIC.		
(Mus	t end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ac	ldress:	<u>Mailin</u>	g Address:	
6297 Hines , Tallahassee, F	4111 Circle 2 32312	62º	97 Hines Hil lahassec, Fr	1 Circle 32312
ARTICLE III - Re (The Limited Liability Cor business entity with an ac	npany cannot serve as its o			individual or another
The name and the F	lorida street address	of the registered	agent are:	FILED 1: 15 LANASSEE, FLORID LANASSEE, FLORID
	Christop	her Korta		Fig R
- -		Name		FISH :
	1315 Blake	more Court		BEE. S
-	Florida	street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable	
_	Tallahouse	FL	32317	<b>1</b>
•	Cit	y, State, and Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		Sean Fisher 6297 Hines Hill Circle Tallahousec, Fr. 32312
MbRM		Christopher Korta 1315 Blukemore Court Tallahausee, FL 32317
	<del></del>	
•	nt if necessary)	e date of filing: (OPTIONA
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAbe specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must le date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)  be specific and cannot be more than five business day  over or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must le date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of a membe	be specific and cannot be more than five business day over or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)